From: Lundy, Charlene D.
Sent: 9/5/2014 2:24:39 PM

Cherry, Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7);
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com); kfox@kfwlaw.com
(kfox@kfwlaw.com); KDeremer(@ SempraUtilities.com
(KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com); matthew.dwyer@sce.com
(matthew.dwyer@sce.com); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);

Diane Fellman@nrgenergy.com (Diane. Fellman@nrgenergy.com);
californiadockets@pacificorp.com (californiadockets@pacificorp.com);
peter.pearson@bves.com (peter.pearson@bves.com);
JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com (JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com);
Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com (Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com);
brad@calseia.org (brad@calseia.org); Rachel@largescalesolar.org
(Rachel@largescalesolar.org); barbara@barkovichandyap.com
(barbara@barkovichandyap.com); heide.caswell@pacificorp.com
(heide.caswell@pacificorp.com); jessalyn ishigo@ahm.honda.com
(jessalyn_ishigo@ahm.honda.com); olof.bystrom@dnvgl.com
(olof.bystrom@dnvgl.com); kevin.putnam@pacificorp.com
(kevin.putnam@pacificorp.com); PatrickFerguson@dwt.com
(PatrickFerguson@dwt.com); mark.shahinian@gmail .com
(mark.shahinian@gmail.com); smcgaraghan@nestlabs.com
(smcgaraghan@nestlabs.com); ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); mtierney-
lloyd@enernoc.com (mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); liddell@energyattorney.com
(liddell@energyattorney.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com);
beragg@goodinmacbride.com (beragg@goodinmacbride.com); bobgex@dwt.com
(bobgex@dwt.com); Middlekauft, Charles (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd);
DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com);
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com);
Iwisland@ucsusa.org (Iwisland@ucsusa.org); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov);
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); Service@spurr.org
(Service@spurr.org); JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org
(JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org); jleslie@mckennalong.com
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); dwooley@kfwlaw.com (dwooley @kfwlaw.com);
kerry hattevik@nee.com (kerry hattevik@nee.com); MeganMMyers@yahoo.com
(MeganMMyers@yahoo.com); Steph@Clean-Coalition.org (Steph@Clean-
Coalition.org); samrany(@semprautilities.com (samrany(@semprautilities.com);
eric@strategyi.com (eric(@strategyi.com); frader@energyhub.net
(frader@energyhub.net); bperlstein@kpmg.com (bperlstein@kpmg.com);
flacey@comverge.com (flacey@comverge.com); laura@ljmanzconsulting.com
(laura@ljmanzconsulting.com); tom. hunt@easycleanenergy.com
(tom.hunt@easycleanenergy.com); btang@riversideca.gov (btang@riversideca.gov);
chad.tady@petrasystems.com (chad.tady@petrasystems.com); ltillman@balch.com

To:

SB GT&S 0341704


mailto:douglass@energyattorney.com
mailto:kfox@kfwlaw.com
mailto:KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:matthew.dwyer@sce.com
mailto:Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com
mailto:californiadockets@pacificorp.com
mailto:peter.pearson@bves.com
mailto:JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com
mailto:Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com
mailto:brad@calseia.org
mailto:Rachel@largescalesolar.org
mailto:barbara@barkovichandyap.com
mailto:heide.caswell@pacificorp.com
mailto:jessalyn_ishigo@ahm.honda.com
mailto:olof.bystrom@dnvgl.com
mailto:kevin.putnam@pacificorp.com
mailto:PatrickFerguson@dwt.com
mailto:mark.shahinian@gmail.com
mailto:smcgaraghan@nestlabs.com
mailto:ssmyers@att.net
mailto:mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com
mailto:liddell@energyattorney.com
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:bcragg@goodinmacbride.com
mailto:bobgex@dwt.com
mailto:DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com
mailto:douglass@energyattorney.com
mailto:lwisland@ucsusa.org
mailto:sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com
mailto:chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com
mailto:Service@spurr.org
mailto:JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org
mailto:jleslie@mckennalong.com
mailto:dwooley@kfwlaw.com
mailto:kerry.hattevik@nee.com
mailto:MeganMMyers@yahoo.com
mailto:samrany@semprautilities.com
mailto:eric@strategyi.com
mailto:frader@energyhub.net
mailto:bperlstein@kpmg.com
mailto:flacey@comverge.com
mailto:laura@ljmanzconsulting.com
mailto:tom.hunt@easycleanenergy.com
mailto:btang@riversideca.gov
mailto:chad.tady@petrasystems.com

(Itillman@balch.com); Paul. Marconi@bves.com (Paul. Marconi@bves.com);
valerickao@gmail.com (valerickao@gmail.com); Peck, David B.
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Imh@eslawfirm.com (Imh@eslawfirm.com); Gamson,
David M. (david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov); cbarry@iwpnews.com
(cbarry@iwpnews.com); wynne@braunlegal.com (wynne@braunlegal.com);
gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net); Simon, Sean A. (sean.simon(@cpuc.ca.gov);
Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); steven@iepa.com (steven@iepa.com);
Abhulimen, Joseph A. (joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com);
jwiedman@kfwlaw.com (jwiedman@kfwlaw.com); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); Krieger@pseHealthyEnergy.org
(Krieger@pseHealthyEnergy.org); jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com
(jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com); Huang, Xiao Selena
(XiaoSelena.Huang@cpuc.ca.gov); O'Rourke, Shannon
(Shannon.O'Rourke@cpuc.ca.gov); Aliaga-Caro, Jose (Jose.Aliaga-
Caro@cpuc.ca.gov); murraym@fastmail.fm (murraym@fastmail.fm); Ralph, James
(James.Ralph@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc: Paull, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); Marcus, Matthew
(matthew.marcus(@cpuc.ca.gov); Serizawa, Linda (linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov);
Ralph, James (James Ralph@cpuc.ca.gov); Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: R1408013 ORA Comments on OIR DRPs

Electronic Format: PDF

Serving Party: ORA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact the following person:
Name: Charlene Lundy

Phone #: 415 703-3842

Fax #: (415) 703-2262

SB GT&S 0341705


mailto:ltillman@balch.com
mailto:Paul.Marconi@bves.com
mailto:valeriekao@gmail.com
mailto:david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:lmh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:cbarry@iwpnews.com
mailto:wynne@braunlegal.com
mailto:gmorris@emf.net
mailto:sean.simon@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:steven@iepa.com
mailto:joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com
mailto:michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com
mailto:jwiedman@kfwlaw.com
mailto:berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
mailto:Krieger@pseHealthyEnergy.org
mailto:jennifer.anne.chamberlin@jci.com
mailto:XiaoSelena.Huang@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Rourke@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Caro@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:murraym@fastmail.fm
mailto:karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:James.Ralph@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov

